ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8666

INSTITUTION NAME: FG PUBLIC SCHOOL (GIRLS CAMPUS)
CITY: SIALKOT

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8666-A-1-4207
8666-A-1-4208
8666-A-2-4206
8666-A-3-4204
8666-A-4-4205
8666-A-5-4200
8666-A-5-4201
8666-A-5-4202
8666-A-5-4203
8666-A-6-4198
8666-A-6-4199

ADAN KHADUA
SHUMAIL NOOR
RIDA FATIMAH
SAMAN ASIF
MEERAB SAQIB
FARYAL WAQAR
SAHAR E RAHMAT
SAKEENA BATOOL
JANNAT RAZZAQ
EMAN IRFAN
HALEEMA SADIA

NADEEM AKHTAR
SAIF ALI

SAQIB IQBAL

M. ASIF

SAQIB IQBAL
MUHAMMAD WAQAR
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ABDUAL RAZAQ
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
ABDUAL REHMAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1

1
2
3
4
5
5
5
5
6
6

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
C+

TOTAL STUDENTS:11
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