ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8666

INSTITUTION NAME: FG PUBLIC SCHOOL (GIRLS CAMPUS)

CITY: SIALKOT

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8666-A-1-4207	ADAN KHADIJA	NADEEM AKHTAR	1	66.67%	C+
8666-A-1-4208	SHUMAIL NOOR	SAIF ALI	1	73.33%	B-
8666-A-2-4206	RIDA FATIMAH	SAQIB IQBAL	2	73.33%	B-
8666-A-3-4204	SAMAN ASIF	M. ASIF	3	78.67%	В
8666-A-4-4205	MEERAB SAQIB	SAQIB IQBAL	4	78.67%	В
8666-A-5-4200	FARYAL WAQAR	MUHAMMAD WAQAR	5	82.22%	B+
8666-A-5-4201	SAHAR E RAHMAT	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	5	86.67%	A-
8666-A-5-4202	SAKEENA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	5	77.78%	В
8666-A-5-4203	JANNAT RAZZAQ	ABDUAL RAZAQ	5	82.22%	B+
8666-A-6-4198	EMAN IRFAN	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	6	82.22%	B+
8666-A-6-4199	HALEEMA SADIA	ABDUAL REHMAN	6	82.22%	B+

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:11

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.